FISI - COMITATO TRENTINO

Els € FTABININE EIS U NTOR=SCI AL RING

TROFEO SPORTING
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ADELSBERGER M. AUT COURSE NAME CORNA ROSSA
REFEREE ANGELI PAOLO ITA START 2505 m
FINISH 2282 m
CHIEF OF RACE BONAPACE T. ITA VERTICAL DROP 223 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11188/12/13
11188/12/13
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER PASINI GIOVANNI  ITA BRESADOLA F. ITA

FORERUNNERS - A - MANFRINI MARCO ITA - A - MANFRINI MARCO ITA
- B - B

NUMBER OF GATES 37 35 37 35
START TIME 9.00 12.00
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -10°C F: -8°C
PENALTY APPLIED 49.58 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER  SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME  POINTS  POINTS
1 8 516825  ANDERES Grace 2005 SUI (SUl sul ) 59.40 1'02.70 2'02.10 0.00
2 21 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia 2006 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 58.61 1'04.00 2'02.61 4.22
3 14 56602 GRASSER Perrine 2002 AUT (AUT AUT ) 59.55 1'03.98 2'03.53 11.83
4 4 6296305 CARPANO Asia 2004 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 59.83 1'04.47 2'04.30 18.20
5 12 6296573 COSTA Virginia 2005 ITA (AA  S.C. GARDENA ) 1'00.81 1'04.09 2'04.90 23.16
6 19 6296806 PIOK Theresa 2006 ITA (AA SEISER ALM S ) 1'00.60 1'04.42 2'05.02 2415
7 15 6295877 RAVAGNI Cinzia 2002 ITA (TN S.C. CITTA ) 1'01.02 1'04.40 2'05.42 27.46
8 5 6296681 STONA Lisa 2005 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 1'00.68 1'04.85 2'05.53 28.37
9 16 516836  ELSENER Linda 2005 SUI (SUl sul ) 1'01.50 1'04.58 2'06.08 32.92
10 18 6296367 CREMONESE Asia 2004 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 1'00.82 1'05.31 2'06.13 33.34
11 38 6296895 TRAMONTANO Virginia 2006 ITA (CLS S.C. LIVATA ) 1'01.22 1'05.01 2'06.23 34.16
12 11 6295793 CASTELLAN llary 2002 ITA (TN FASSACTIVE A ) 1'01.00 1'05.27 2'06.27 34.49
13 25 6295917 LEONI Giulia 2002 ITA (CAB SC OVINDOLI ) 1'00.52 1'05.76 2'06.28 34.58
14 1 6296581 STOLL Lina 2005 ITA (AA AMATEURSPORT ) 1'00.17 1'06.12 2'06.29 34.66
15 10 6296331 MALFATTI Giada 2004 ITA (TN S.C. VERMIGL ) 1'00.83 1'05.48 2'06.31 34.82
16 24 525130 YILDIRIM Ceren Reyhan 2004 TUR (TUR TUR ) 1'01.11 1'05.23 2'06.34 35.07
17 2 565542 BOKAL Ana 2006 SLO (SLO SLO ) 1'01.23 1'05.42 2'06.65 37.64
18 37 6296808 WEISS Lucrezia 2006 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'02.00 1'04.89 2'06.89 39.62
19 26 6296546 PIAZZI Valeria 2005 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'01.56 1'05.38 2'06.94 40.04
20 23 6296560 COSNER Maria 2005 ITA (TN VAL DI FIEMM ) 1'01.14 1'05.91 2'07.05 40.95
21 13 6296830 KINZNER Amelie 2006 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'01.29 1'05.86 2'07.15 41.77
22 33 6296328 CROTTI Martina 2004 ITA (AC AMICI MADESI ) 1'01.82 1'06.11 2'07.93 48.23
23 6 516754  DOERIG Sarina 2004 SUI (SUl sul ) 1'01.60 1'06.49 2'08.09 49.55
24 17 6296535 PERERA Caterina 2005 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 1'01.90 1'06.20 2'08.10 49.63
25 34 6296249 ANDREAZZA Carlotta 2004 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'02.47 1'05.71 2'08.18 50.29
26 49 6296856 RECH Elisa 2006 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 1'02.35 1'05.84 2'08.19 50.38
27 47 6296246 INCUBI Gaia 2004 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 1'02.36 1'06.67 2'09.03 57.32
9 6296051 VENTURA Silvia 2003 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'02.41 1'06.62 2'09.03 57.32
29 27 108602 KLOTZ Saffron 2004 CAN (CAN CAN ) 1'03.37 1'05.76 2'09.13 58.15
30 39 6296537 DE GASPERIN Jessica 2005 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 1'02.53 1'06.63 2'09.16 58.40
31 31 6296307 ATTOLINI Alessia 2004 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'02.31 1'06.96 2'09.27 59.31
32 42 6296642 STEFANI Maria Teresa 2005 ITA (TN SPORTING CLU ) 1'02.06 1'07.27 2'09.33 59.81
33 48 6296782 BALADA Emma 2006 ITA (AA ASV. TZ JO ) 1'03.07 1'06.36 2'09.43 60.63
34 50 6296930 VIANELLO Clementina 2006 ITA (TN S.C. CITTA ) 1'02.45 1'07.07 2'09.52 61.38
35 43 6296679 DEL ROSSO Veronica 2005 ITA (FVG ASD. S.C. ) 1'02.82 1'07.14 2'09.96 65.02
36 36 6296749 AMORT Vanessa 2005 ITA (AA  ASV. VINTL ) 1'03.59 1'06.99 2'10.58 70.15
37 22 6296575 PERATHONER Leila 2005 ITA (AA  S.C. GARDENA ) 1'03.16 1'07.43 2'10.59 70.23
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CODE
NUMBER

6296841
6296000
6296103
6296641
516872

6296851
6296536
6296817
6296718
6296517
6296809
516875

6296531
6296832
6296807
516877

6296544
6296869
6296943
6296857
6296781
6296839
6296901
6296481

6296619

516752
56690
6296394
6296521
6296395
6296586
6296797
6296929
6296960
6296899
6296532
525137

6296858

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SOSI Nicole
FACCHINI Alessandra
PRETTI Marianna
GIANNINI  Anna
BIRCHER Florine
MIGLIARDI Francesca
DUSSIN Isotta
CHISTE' Lisa
CALLIARI Carlotta
BRACAGLIA Chiara
CATTANEO Laura
FORRER Salome
VASCELLARI Margherita
LOMBARDI Sofia Anna
NOCKER Elisa
TSCHUMPER Nina
ZULIAN  Sofi

NERI Virginia
PEDROTTI Martina
ZAMPA Carolina
GIANERA Michela
GURNDIN Leonie

DE VITTORIO Matilde
DEBIASI  Aurora

DID NOT START 1st

MORASCHINI Aurora

DID NOT FINISH 1st

FRITSCHE Romina
EDER Annalena
DE DAVIDE Chiara
RUNGG Tessja
DE DAVIDE Vittoria
COPPARI Camilla
FIOROT Swami
PERGHEM Elisa
MOCATTI Giorgia
CHESI Leyla
GHESER Emma
GONEY Ada
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1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

FOSCO Swami

DISQUALIFIED
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ASV. TZ
VAL DI FIEMM
POLISPORTIVA
SPORTING CLU
Sul

S.C. VALCHIS
SKI COLLEGE
US. MONTI P
S.C. CITTA
S.C. DRUSCIE
S.C. DRUSCIE
Sul

SKI COLLEGE
SCI ACCADEMI
SEISER ALM S
Sul

SKI TEAM FAS
POLISPORTIVA
POLISPORTIVA
SC 18

AMICI MADESI
ASV. TZ
POLISPORTIVA
SCI CLUB ANA

SKI TEAM PAG

Sul

AUT
POLISPORTIVA
AS.V. PRAD
POLISPORTIVA
FALCONERI SK
SKI TEAM FAS
S.C. CITTA
SKI TEAM VAL
SPORTING CLU
POLISPORTIVA
TUR
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1stRUN
TIME

1'03.81
1'03.60
1'03.87
1'03.77
1'04.31
1'03.49
1'04.27
1'03.72
1'04.40
1'05.35
1'05.47
1'05.42
1'05.06
1'05.22
1'06.11
1'06.75
1'06.54
1'06.02
1'06.42
1'07.52
1'07.07
1'08.05
1'08.83
1'15.79

2ndRUN
TIME

1'07.27
1'07.51
1'07.82
1'08.04
1'08.50
1'09.33
1'08.86
1'09.48
1'09.74
1'08.93
1'09.14
1'09.20
1'09.98
1'10.11
1'09.98
1'09.79
1'10.30
1'11.56
1'11.60
1'10.52
1'12.07
1'14.37
1'14.54
1'20.88

FINAL
TIME

2'11.08
211.11
2'11.69
2'11.81
2'12.81
2'12.82
2'13.13
2'13.20
2'14.14
2'14.28
2'14.61
2'14.62
2'15.04
2'15.33
2'16.09
2'16.54
2'16.84
2'17.58
2'18.02
2'18.04
2'19.14
2'22.42
2'23.37
2'36.67

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

74.28
74.53
79.33
80.32
88.59
88.67
91.24
91.82
99.59
100.75
103.48
103.56
107.04
109.44
115.72
119.45
121.93
128.05
131.69
131.85
140.95
168.09
175.94
285.96

TAB
POINTS
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